










 
Equipment 

 Barges 
Loaded 

 Barges 
Unloaded Location

Daily Total 
(cyds)

Cumulative 
Total (cyds)

03/13/2010 400          2             2             Weir 1 220.0      220.0         
03/14/2010 400          Weir 1 -          220.0         
03/15/2010 400          3             2             Weir 1 330.0      550.0         
03/16/2010 400          4             5             Weir 1 440.0      990.0         
03/17/2010 400          8             8             Weir 1 880.0      1,870.0      
03/18/2010 400          8             8             Weir 1 880.0      2,750.0      
03/19/2010 400          9             9             Weir 1 990.0      3,740.0      
03/20/2010 400          12           12           Weir 1 1,320.0   5,060.0      
03/21/2010 400          Weir 1 -          5,060.0      
03/22/2010 400          11           11           Weir 1 1,210.0   6,270.0      
03/23/2010 400          6.5          6.0          Weir 1 715.0      6,985.0      
03/24/2010 400          6.5          6.0          Weir 1 715.0      7,700.0      
03/25/2010 400          Weir 1 -          7,700.0      
03/26/2010 400          Weir 1 -          7,700.0      
03/27/2010 400          Weir 1 -          7,700.0      
03/28/2010 400          Weir 1 -          7,700.0      
03/29/2010 400          Weir 1 -          7,700.0      
03/30/2010 400          Weir 1 -          7,700.0      
03/31/2010 800          Weir 1 -          7,700.0      
04/01/2010 800          Weir 1 -          7,700.0      
04/02/2010 800          4             4             Weir 1 440.0      8,140.0      
04/03/2010 800          2             3             Weir 1 220.0      8,360.0      
04/04/2010 800          8,360.0      
04/05/2010 800          6             5             Weir 1 660.0      9,020.0      
04/06/2010 800          9             10           Weir 1 990.0      10,010.0    
04/07/2010 800          6             6             Weir 1 660.0      10,670.0    
04/08/2010 800          6             6             Weir 1 660.0      11,330.0    
04/09/2010 800          3             3             Weir 1 330.0      11,660.0    
04/10/2010 800          Weir 1 -          11,660.0    
04/11/2010 800          Weir 1 -          11,660.0    
04/12/2010 800          6             6             Weir 1 660.0      12,320.0    

Totals 112         112         8,030      12,320       

MECHANICAL DREDGING 






































































